For the safety’ comfort and convenience S e p u I Ve d a B IVd [ ] EFFECTIVE MAY 6, 2024 S e p u I ved a B I Vd [ ] EFFECTIVE MAY 6, 2024

of all passengers...
Culver CityBus Operators will not open the front doors after pulling away from bus

®
stops. Please offer priority seating, at the front of the bus, to senior and disabled Satu rd ay Sabado Su nd ay and HOIId ay D0m|ngo Yy Dias Festivos
passengers. We DO NOT allow smoking, eating, drinking, or surfboards on the
bus. All radios, games, cell phones and other electronic devices shall be listened to
through earphones only. Shirt and shoes shall be worn while on-board. Bags, carts,
strollers, and boogie boards may be brought on-board and shall be stored out of
the aisle. For your convenience, all Culver CityBuses are equipped with bike racks.

Transfers

Transfers are only available on a TAP card. They are only valid for two and half
(2 %2) hours.

Holidays <)
Limited bus service is provided on Lines 1, 3 and local 6 on the following holidays: 5:50av  5:58am  6:03am B H 6:29aM  6:43am = = 5:55am  6:06AM 5:50aM  5:58aM  6:02aM  6:09AM  6:17AM  6:25AM  6:38AM - - = 5:40aM  5:49am  5:55av  6:05AM
New Year's Day Thanksgiving Day Labor Day 6:09 6:17 6:22 6:29 6:40 6:48 7:02 5:51am  6:02aM  6:12am 6:22 6:31 6:37 6:48 6:10 6:18 6:22 6:29 6:37 6:45 6:58 5:50AM  6:01AM  6:10Am 6:20 6:29 6:35 6:45
Independence Day Memorial Day Christmas Day 6:28 6:36 6:41 6:48 6:59 7:07 7:21 6:20 6:31 6:41 6:51 7:01 7:07 7:18 6:30 6:38 6:42 6:50 6:58 7:06 7:19 6:20 6:31 6:40 6:50 6:59 7:05 7:15
Culver CityBus Office 6:47 6:55 7:00 7:07 7:18 7:26 7:40 6:50 7:01 7:11 7:22 7:32 7:38 7:49 6:50 6:58 7:02 7:10 7:18 7:26 7:40 6:50 7:01 7:10 7:20 7:29 7:35 7:45
- 7:06 7:14 7:19 7:27 7:38 7:46 8:00 7:10 7:21 7:31 7:42 7:52 7:58 8:09 7:10 7:18 7:22 7:30 7:38 7:46 8:01 7:10 7:21 7:30 7:40 7:50 7:56 8:06
4343 Duguesne Ave, Culver City, CA 90232 7:25 7:33 7:38 7:46 7:57 8:05 8:19 7:30 7:41 7:51 8:03 8:13 8:19 8:30 7:30 7:38 7:43 7:51 7:59 8:07 8:22 7:30 7:41 7:50 8:01 8:11 8:17 8:27
Monday ~ Friday « 7:30 am - 5:30 pm 7:44 752 7:57 805 816 824 839 7:50 801  &11 823 833 839 850 7,50  7:58 803 811 820 828 843 7:50 801 810 821 831 837 847
Automated Schedule Information: ] (310) 253-6510 8:03 8:11 8:16 8:24 8:36 8:44 8:59 8:10 8:21 8:31 8:43 8:53 8:59 9:10 8:09 8:17 8:22 8:30 8:40 8:48 9:03 8:10 8:21 8:31 8:42 8:52 8:58 9:08
Lost & Found, Commendations & Complaints: (310) 253-6500 8:22 8:30 8:35 8:43 8:55 9:03 9:19 8:29 8:41 8:51 9:03 9:13 9:19 9:30 8:27 8:35 8:40 8:48 8:58 9:06 9:21 8:30 8:42 8:52 9:03 9:13 9:19 9:29
Connecting Agencies" Schedule Information: (323) 466-3876 843 852 857 905 917 925  9:41 849  9:01 912 9:24 934 940  9:51 845 853 858  9:07  9:17  9:25  9:40 850  9:02 912 923 9:33  9:39  9:49
Para la seguridad, comodidad y conveniencia de 9:03 9:12 9:17 9:26 9:38 9:46 10:03 9:09 9:22 9:33 9:45 9:55 10:01 10:12 9:03 9:11 9:16 9:25 9:35 9:43 9:59 9:10 9:22 9:32 9:43 9:54 10:00 10:10
todos los pasajeros... 9:23 9:32 9:37 9:46 9:58 10:06 10:24 9:29 9:42 9:53 10:05 10:15  10:21 10:32 9:23 9:31 9:36 9:45 9:55 10:03 10:19 9:30 9:42 9:52 10:03 10:14  10:20 10:30
- o o z 9:43 9:52 9:58 10:07  10:19  10:27 10:45 9:46 9:59 10:11 10:23 10:33  10:39 10:50 9:43 9:51 9:57 10:06  10:16  10:24 10:40 9:48 10:00  10:10 10:21 10:32 10:38 10:48
I;Eaﬁseerggo{: spgfa§: Ivggvg'rtyfé' %fr:gcgfr;;znagznggsrzaes grrlg'rclme:nd‘?fgﬁtis (;j:I 10:03 10:12  10:18 10:27  10:40  10:49 11:07 10:01 10:15 10:27  10:39 10149 10:55 11:06 10:03 10:11 10:17  10:26  10:36 10:44 11:01 10:06 10:18  10:28 10:39  10:50  10:57 11:07
autoblis a las personas mayores o incapacitadas. No se permite fumar, comer, 10:23 10:32 10:38  10:47  11:00  11:09 11:28 10:18 10:32 10:44  10:56  11:07  11:13 11:24 10:23 10:31 10:37  10:46  10:56  11:04 11:21 10:24 10:36 10:46  10:57  11:08  11:16 11:26
beber o las tablas hawaianas en el aUtObl:lS. Todos los radiosl juegosl te|éfon05 10:38 10:47 10:53 11:02 11:16 11:25 11:44 10:38 10:52 11:04 11:16 11:27 11:33 11:44 10:40 10:49 10:55 11:04 11:14 11:22 11:39 10:42 10:54 11:04 11:16 11:27 11:35 11:45
celulares y otros dispositivos electronicos deberan ser escuchados a través de 10:53 11:02 11:08 11:17 11:31 11:40 12:00pM 10:58 11:12 11:24 11:36 11:47 11:53  12:04pM 10:57 11:06 11:12 11:21 11:31 11:39 11:56 11:00 11:13 11:23 11:36 11:47 11:55 12:05pM
audifonos solamente. Camisa y zapatos deberan ser usados mientras este a bordo 11:08 11:17 11:23 11:32 11:46 11:55 12:16 11:17 11:31 11:43 11:56 12:08pm 12:14pM  12:25 11:14 11:23 11:29 11:38 11:48 11:56  12:14pMm 11:18 11:31 11:41 11:54 12:05pm 12:13pM  12:23
del autobus. Bolsas, los carros de compras, cochecitos de nifios y las tablas de 11:24 11:33 11:39 11:48 12:02pm 12:11pM  12:32 11:36 11:51 12:03pm 12:16pM 12:28 12:34  12:45 11:31 11:40 11:46 11:56 12:06pm 12:14pm 12:33 11:36 11:50 12:00pm 12:13pM  12:24  12:32 12:42
boogie se pueden traer a bordo y deberan ser almacenados fuera del pasillo. 11:42  11:51  11:57  12:07pm  12:21  12:30  12:51 11:53  12:08eM  12:20  12:34  12:46  12:52  1:03 11:48  11:57 12:03em 12:13pm  12:23  12:32  12:51 11:53  12:07em  12:17  12:30  12:41  12:49  12:59
Para su conveniencia todos los autobuses de Culver CityBus estan equipados con 12:01pM 12:10pm 12:17pM  12:27  12:42  12:51 1:12 12:10em 12:25 12:37 12:51  1:03  1:09  1:20 12:05pM 12:14pM  12:20 12:30 12:41  12:50  1:09 12:10em  12:24 12:34 12:47 12:58  1:06  1:16
estantes para bicicletas. 12:20  12:29 12:36 12:46  1:01 1:10 1:31 12:27 12:42 12:54  1:08 1:20 1:26 1:37 12:22  12:31 12:37  12:47  12:58  1:07 1:27 12:28 12:42 12:52  1:05 1:16 1:24 1:34
Transbordos 12:39  12:48 12:55  1:05 1:20 1:29 1:50 12:44 12:59  1:11 1:25 1:37 1:43 1:54 12:39 12:48 12:55  1:05 1:16 1:25 1:45 12:45 12:59  1:09 1:22 1:33 1:41 1:51
p T 5 7 s 12:58  1:07 1:14 1:24 1:39 1:48 2:09 1:03 1:19 1:31 1:46 1:58 2:04 2:15 12:56  1:05 1:12 1:22 1:33 1:42 2:02 1:03 1:17 1:27 1:40 1:51 1:59 2:09
Iﬁgiby"ﬁz.?('; f/:;f" gepanivies e | ElgtnlArs SohoisonaTaldo-"durgake s 1:17  1:26  1:33  1:44  1:50  2:08  2:29 1:22  1:38  1:50  2:06  2:18  2:24  2:35 1:13  1:22  1:29  1:39  1:50  1:59  2:19 1:20  1:34 1:44  1:57  2:08  2:16  2:26
1:36 1:45 1:52 2:03 2:18 2:27 2:48 1:41 1:57 2:09 2:25 2:37 2:43 2:54 1:30 1:39 1:46 1:56 2:07 2:16 2:36 1:37 1:52 2:02 2:15 2:26 2:34 2:44
Bus Fares / Tarifas / 1:55 2:04 2:11 2:22 2:37 2:46 3:07 2:00 2:16 2:28 2:44 2:56 3:02 3:13 1:47 1:56 2:03 2:13 2:24 2:33 2:53 1:55 2:10 2:20 2:33 2:44 2:52 3:02
Blind - Free Base Fare | Student (K-12) Senior (62+ yrs.) 2:14 2:23 2:30 2:40 2:55 3:04 3:25 2:20 2:36 2:48 3:04 3:16 3:22 3:33 2:04 2:13 2:20 2:30 2:41 2:50 3:10 2:12 2:27 2:37 2:50 3:01 3:09 3:19
Ciegos - Gratis Tarifa Regular Estudiante (K-12) Disabled/Medicare 2:33 2:42 2:49 2:59 3:14 3:23 3:43 2:39 2:55 3:07 3:23 3:35 3:41 3:52 2:22 2:31 2:38 2:48 2:59 3:08 3:28 2:29 2:44 2:54 3:07 3:18 3:26 3:36 UCLAphoto by Stephanie Dian,
Mayores (+62 afios) / 2:52 3:01 3:08 3:18 3:33 3:42 4:02 2:58 3:14 3:26 3:42 3:54 4:00 4:11 2:42 2:51 2:58 3:08 3:19 3:28 3:48 2:46 3:01 3:11 3:24 3:35 3:43 3:53 i
Discapacitados / Medicare 3:10 3:19 3:25 3:35 3:50 3:59 4:19 3:16 3:32 3:44 3:59 4:11 4:17 4:28 3:03 3:12 3:19 3:29 3:40 3:49 4:09 3:03 3:18 3:27 3:40 3:51 3:59 4:09
Fare / Tarifas 1.00 75¢ 35¢ 3:28 3:37 3:43 3:53 4:08 4:17 4:37 3:34 3:50 4:02 4:17 4:29 4:35 4:46 3:24 3:33 3:40 3:50 4:01 4:10 4:30 3:20 3:35 3:44 3:57 4:08 4:16 4:26 « UCLA
Transfers On TAP Card Only 3:46 3:55 4:01 4:11 4:26 4:35 4:55 3:52 4:08 4:20 4:34 4:46 4:52 5:03 3:45 3:54 4:01 4:11 4:22 4:31 4:51 3:38 3:53 4:02 4:15 4:26 4:34 4:44
Transbordos S6lo En La Tarjeta TAP 4:06 4:15 4:21 4:30 4:45 4:54 5:14 4:10 4:26 4:37 4:51 5:03 5:09 5:20 4:07 4:16 4:23 4:33 4:44 4:53 5:13 3:58 4:13 4:22 4:35 4:46 4:54 5:04 «Westfield
4:26 4:35 4:41 4:50 5:05 5:14 5:34 4:28 4:44 4:55 5:09 5:21 5:27 5:38 4:29 4:38 4:45 4:55 5:06 5:15 5:35 4:19 4:34 4:43 4:55 5:06 5:14 5:24
Local Transfer  Trenshordo Local (Culver CityBus - Culver CityBus) 4:51 5:00 5:06 5:15 5:30  5:39  5:58 446  5:02 5:12  5:26 5:38  5:44  5:55 4:;51  5:00 5:07  5:117  5:28  5:37  5:57 4:41 456  5:05  5:17  5:28  5:36  5:46 Culver City Mall
Senior (62+ yrs.) Disabled/Medicare 10¢ 5:16 5:25 5:31 5:40 5:55 6:04 6:23 5:04 5:19 5:29 5:43 5:55 6:01 6:12 5:13 5:22 5:29 5:39 5:50 5:59 6:19 5:03 5:18 5:27 5:38 5:49 5:57 6:07
Mayores (+62 afios) / Discapacitados / Medicare 5:41 5:50 5:56 6:05 6:20 6:29 6:48 5:23 5:38 5:48 6:02 6:14 6:20 6:31 5:42 5:51 5:58 6:08 6:19 6:27 6:47 5:25 5:40 5:49 6:00 6:11 6:19 6:29 * Pl . .
All Others Tocos Los Dems 25¢ 6:10  6:19  6:25 6:34 648  6:57  7:16 5:43  5:58  6:08  6:22  6:34 640  6:51 6:11  6:20 6:27 6:37 6148  6:56  7:16 5:;55  6:10 6:19  6:30  6:41  6:49  6:59 Playa District/
Inter-Agency Enre-Agendias 6:45 6:54 7:00 7:09 7:22 7:31 7:49 6:08 6:23 6:32 6:45 6:57 7:03 7:14 6:45 6:54 7:01 7:10 7:21 7:29 7:48 6:25 6:40 6:49 7:00 7:11 7:18 7:28 HHLA
- " . 7:20 7:29 7:34 7:43 7:56 8:04 8:22 6:33 6:48 6:57 7:10 7:21 7:27 7:38 7:19 7:28 7:35 7:44 7:55 8:03 8:21 6:55 7:10 7:19 7:30 7:40 7:47 7:57
i s e L 2% 7:55  8:04 809 818 830 838  8:56 6:58  7:13  7:22  7:35  7:46  7:52  8:03 7:53 802 809 818 829 837 854 7:25  7:39 748  7:59 809 816  8:26 - LAX City Bus
8:40 8:49 8:54 9:03 9:14 9:22 9:38 7:28 7:43 7:52 8:05 8:16 8:22 8:33 8:40 8:49 8:56 9:05 9:14 9:22 9:38 8:10 8:24 8:32 8:43 8:53 9:00 9:10
All Others  Todos Los Dems 40¢ 9:28 9:37 9:41 9:49  10:00 10:07 10:23 8:13 8:27 8:36 8:48 8:59 9:05 9:16 9:25 9:34 9:41 9:50 9:59  10:07 10:21 9:00 9:12 9:20 9:31 9:41 9:48 9:58 Center
Culver CityBus fareboxes accept dollar bills, coins (fareboxes Do Not accept pennies), EZ 10:12  10:21  10:25 10:33  10:44 10:51  11:07 8:58 9:10 9:19 9:31 9:42 9:48 9:59 10:10 10:19 10:26 10:35 10:44 10:52 11:05 9:45 9:56 10:04 10:14 10:23 10:30 10:40
tcriﬁllt]spgizeiaanngiﬁg?e;sh;:'ggg; tlm Edoashlggsﬂgggestg‘:?gﬁfatsaﬁ gagg: ﬁfcrggtgsocsglvg 11:00  11:09 11:13 11:21  11:32 11:39 11:55 9:43 9:55  10:04 10:15 10:25 10:31  10:42 11:00 11:09 11:16 11:25 11:34 11:42  11:55 10:30  10:41  10:49 10:59 11:08 11:15  11:25 « Aviation
e passgsym Silembeeis 1o cambio{ 17 i = = = = = = = 10:28 10:39 10:47 10:57 11:07 11:13 11:24 = = = = = - - 11:11 11:22  11:30  11:40 11:49  11:56 12:06aM
- s - v o - - - - - - - 11:12 11:23  11:31  11:41  11:51  11:57 12:08am - - - - - - - - - - - - - - Metro Green
Senior citizens 62 and over, disabled, or Medlca_re recipients must shqu t_he|r IDin qrder . .
to pay a reduced fare. Mayores de edad +62, discapacitados y beneficiarios de Medicare Times are approximate and may vary due to traffic and weather conditions. Times shown are subject to change without notice.  Los tiempos son aproximados y pueden variar debido a trafico y condiciones de clima. Los tiempos demostrados son conforme a cambio sin aviso. LI ne Statlon

deben demonstrar su identificacion para pagar la tarifa reducida.

High School Students may be required to show their student ID as proof of age. Puede
requerirse que estudiantes de escuela preparatoria muestren su identificacion para

prueba de edad. Printed May 2024 Effective May 6, 2024




